XII M.P.M. Leskovacki Pobednik

Leskovac, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 5
08/10/2022 - 10:58

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5

2
3
4
5
6
7

CEKIC, Petar
VELJIC, Pavle
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
LUKA, Drobnjakovc
ZDRAVKOVIC, Petar
MITIC, Jovan

Grupa2 od 5

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

OSKORUSH, Jakov
MANDIC, Aleksa
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
STOJMIROVIC, Marko
MARINKOQOVIC, Novak
DANICIC, Tadija
MARINKQOVIC, Jovan
CVETANOVIC, Lazar

Grupa3od5

oO~NOUTh~WDN PP

PEROVSKI, Viktor
ZERADJANIN, Nikola
MANASIC, Aleksa
MILENOVIC, Mateja
SPASOJEVIC, Dusan
PECARSKI, Vuk
STANKOVIC, Jakov
DIKIC, Luka

Grupa4od 5

O~NO O WN P

STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
JOVANOVIC, Viktor
MITIC, Bogdan
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
MILOVIC, Uros

ILIEV, Leonel

G.R.

08 Leskovac

12 Crnica
10 Valis
14  Crnica

09 Leskovac
13  Leskovac

14  PK Skopje
12  Sveti Nikola

10 Valis
08 Leskovac
12  Dubocica

13  Sveti Nikola
11 Napredak
14  Leskovac

11  Sveti Nikola
09 Rasina

09 Leskovac
08 Napredak

12  Poseidon
09 Leskovac
11 Dubocica
13 Nis 2005
10  Nis 2005
09 Leskovac
09 Dubocica
08 Crnica

10 Leskovac
10  Vardar

10  Crnica

10 PK Skopje

255555

1:01.49
53.12
45.78
44.70
45.69
51.02
57.13

1:19.85

44.02
40.28
38.05
37.55
37.68
39.05
43.61
4454

34.22
33.38
33.08
31.44
32.59
33.10
34.18
35.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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XII M.P.M. Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa5od5
1 IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 30.84
2 STOJANOVIC, Matija 05 Leskovac 29.89
3 MITIC, Petar 07 Leskovac 29.17
4 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 27.63
5 PENIC, Andrija 08  Nis 2005 28.12
6 JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 29.47
7 NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 30.23
8 STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 31.30
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